PCC EXPENSES

Jan-17

Official Business

Unpaid Business

Date Journey Undertaken Mileage Total |Home to work (B) . Recall to Duty . Other Expenses
Mileage () Miles
Monday 9/1/17 Meeting with Sir Peter Soulsby and Clir Rory Palmer 27 13 9 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE1 1FZ City Hall - Home
Wednesday 11/1/17 Visit to IOM and MOSVO . 25 13 12 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE1 3GG Mansfield House - Home
Thursday 12/1/17 Dip Sampling . 19 13 6 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - Tigers Road - Home
Friday 13/1/17 Voluntary Action Leicester 2 13 3 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE1 55N - Home
Monday 16/1/17 Visit to Hinckley - commercial CI'ImII’Ta| activity/police responses 1 0 1 0 0
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE10 1DA Castle St Hinckley
Monday 16/1/17 |PBC East Midlands Today _ 36 13 23 0 13 £2.50
LE10 1DA Castle St Hinckley - LE1 3LY Jubilee Square - Home
Wednesday 18/1/17 Visit to Leicester Rape Crisis 20 13 7 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE1 6XF - Home
Monday 23/1/17 What Matters to You Ever.It 20 13 2 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE1 4AN Highcross - Home
Tuesday 24/1/17 Meetings with Paul Meredith and then John Sinnott / Nick Rushton 2 0 2 0 0
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE3 8RA County Hall
Tuesday 24/1/17 Storer and Ashby Area Resident Grou.p meeting 40 13 7 0 13
LE3 8RA County Hall - LE11 3AF Salvation Army Ashby Rd - Home
Wednesday 25/1/17 Visit to Quetzal Project then to Londc.)n for Yarlous meetings a4 26 18 0 %
Home - LE1 4LR - CV21 3LA Rugby Train Station - Home
Thursday 26/1/17 |APCC General Meeting - 0 £18.00
Home - CV 21 3LA Rugby Train Station - Home
Monday 30/1/17 Meeting with DPCC . 22 13 9 0 13
LE19 2BX FHQ - LE1 1FZ City Hall - Home
0
287 143 144 143 £20.50

TOTAL




